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PROVEDORA AGROINDUSTRIAL, S.A
CORREGIMIENTO LAS LOMAS

DISTRITO DE DAVID
PROVINCA DE CHIRIQUI

COORDENADAS UTM-WGS
PTS NORTE ESTE

1 933414.70 346561.94
2 933485.91 346677.55
3 933509.50 346709.95
4 933528.86 346737.59
5 933633.00 346693.00
6 933648.40 346709.36
7 933691.71 346695.82
8 933682.34 346545.44
9 933639.36 346557.42
10 933605.58 346567.23
11 933578.83 346574.50
12 933599.34 346615.80
13 933510.36 346686.32
14 933430.38 346555.59


